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Liga A
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Liga B
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Regensdorf
Affoltern

Schlieren
Albisrieden

Schlieren
Dielsdorf
Affoltern
Regensdorf
Aussersihl
Albisrieden

lg
567
570

561
559

571
568

370
313

347
365

371
349

942
917

942
937
924
908
883
917

ONNDNDMBMO

Zurich 11
Affoltern a.A.

Schlieren
Wallisellen

Schlieren
Affoltern a.A.
Zirich 11
Wallisellen

549
583

553
539

354
333

361
341

903
916

914
880

914
916
903
880

i)
a

oo AN

oON MO



Liga Team tot.

A 963 Dielsdorf

B 942 Schlieren

C 916 Affoltern a.A.

Rundenhochstresultate 2009

Team lg. Team kn. Einzel Ig.
1. Runde
587 Dielsdorf 378 Ziirich Stadt 198 Minder Hansueli (Aussersihl)

197 Bosch Florian (Dielsdorf)
197 Emch Roger (Kloten)

571 Schlieren 371 Schlieren 194 Knecht Heiri (Aussersihl)
583 Affoltern a.A. 361 Schlieren 195 Keller Michael (Affoltern a.A.)

194 Keller Daniela (Affoltern a.A.
194 Keller Karin (Affoltern a.A.)

Einzel kn.

194 Frohlich Alex (Neumdinster)
194 Zumbach Andreas (Kloten)

188 Kessler Anita (Dielsdorf)

187 Sala Franzi (Schlieren)



